ADAMS
ALAMOSA
ARAPAHOE
ARCHULETA
BACA

BENT
BOULDER
CHAFFEE
CHEYENNE
CLEAR CREEK
CONEJOS
COSTILLA
CROWLEY
CUSTER
DELTA
DENVER
DOLORES
DOUGLAS
EAGLE
ELBERT

EL PASO
FREMONT
GARFIELD
GILPIN
GRAND
GUNNISON
HINSDALE
HUERFANO
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
KIOWA

KIT CARSON
LAKE

LA PLATA
LARIMER
LAS ANIMAS
LINCOLN
LOGAN

MESA
MINERAL
MOFFAT
MONTEZUMA
MONTROSE
MORGAN
OTERO
OURAY

PARK
PHILLIPS
PITKIN
PROWERS
PUEBLO

RIO BLANCO
RIO GRANDE
ROUTT
SAGUACHE
SAN JUAN
SAN MIGUEL
SEDGWICK
SUMMIT
TELLER
WASHINGTON
WELD

YUMA
BROOMFIELD

MISDEMEANOR DISPOSITION MATCHING SUMMARY REPORT

COUNTS ARE BASED ON UNIQUE DOCKET NUMBERS, SUBMITTED FROM ICON TO CCIC

TOTAL CASES
234

5

65

1

2

1

88

[ [
[y

OFRPR VOO WANO®

= O
(S0

[e)}

138

w N P
NO o R

[any
[e)}
NRRUOO®ON

[any
vl Ul =
w oo NN

w N
O N OO WU

Ul

[y
[ N [
OCRNODOOUVORORNWWNANMNNN-N

CASE MATCH FOR: ©3-2019

MONTHLY CASES

MATCHED
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PERCENTAGE TOTAL CASES
88.46 % 2981
80.00 % 1e3
86.15 % 888

0.00 % 41
100.00 % 16

0.00 % 21
92.05 % 1098
63.64 % 70

0.00 % 7
100.00 % 79
75.00 % 27
66.67 % 15

0.00 % 13

0.00 % 7
94.74 % 166
100.00 % 15

0.00 % 0
98.90 % 899
86.67 % 207
100.00 % 57
88.41 % 1965
81.82 % 188
85.00 % 391
80.00 % 277
100.00 % 95
85.71 % 121

0.00 % 1

0.00 % 19

0.00 % 8
89.09 % 2332
100.00 % 3
100.00 % 52
100.00 % 41
94.12 % 257
93.63 % 1493

0.00 % 38

0.00 % 73
100.00 % 132
94.55 % 875

0.00 % 1
87.50 % 84
100.00 % 219
86.36 % 249
100.00 % 267
100.00 % 94
100.00 % 13
100.00 % 59
50.00 % 20
50.00 % 62
100.00 % 80
100.00 % 931
100.00 % 35
100.00 % 53
100.00 % 96
100.00 % 25

0.00 % 3
100.00 % 29

0.00 % 13
100.00 % 123
100.00 % 114

0.00 % 24
97.66 % 1541
100.00 % 29
94.74 % 322

LAST 12 MONTHS

MATCHED PERCENTAGE
2874 96.41 %
96 93.20 %
831 93.58 %
37 90.24 %
16 100.00 %
19 90.48 %
1027 93.53 %
58 82.86 %

6 85.71 %

72 91.14 %
22 81.48 %
12 80.00 %
13 100.00 %

7 100.00 %
159 95.78 %
13 86.67 %

0 0.00 %
885 98.44 %
185 89.37 %
54 94.74 %
1709 86.97 %
175 93.09 %
380 97.19 %
264 95.31 %
92 96.84 %
117 96.69 %
1 100.00 %

16 84.21 %

8 100.00 %
2145 91.98 %
3 100.00 %

52 100.00 %
39 95.12 %
240 93.39 %
1369 91.69 %
38 100.00 %
70 95.89 %
129 97.73 %
836 95.54 %
1 100.00 %

83 98.81 %
210 95.89 %
246 98.80 %
263 98.50 %
94 100.00 %
13 100.00 %
59 100.00 %
18 90.00 %
59 95.16 %
76 95.00 %
909 97.64 %
35 100.00 %
50 94.34 %
94 97.92 %
24 96.00 %

3 100.00 %

28 96.55 %
13 100.00 %
113 91.87 %
110 96.49 %
19 79.17 %
1519 98.57 %
29 100.00 %
317 98.45 %



0.00 %
86.47 %
100.00 %

0.00 %
89.29 %

CODEA
Ccsp
CBI

914

1057

75

84

0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
100.00 %

CcobIo
CobMV
CoboC
COIRS
CoPOO
COSNO

COUSA

DENVER PD

1443 91.44 % 20617 19371 93.96 %

1578

STATE TOTALS



